

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1	014	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Nati Project - Claremont Middle School	onal Equity
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/30/2018				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	5/23/2018				Final action:	5/23/2018	
Enactment date:	5/23	/2018			Enactment #:	18-0885	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and National Equity Project, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide coaching support for ILT to support use of Professional Development (PD) to create alignment around certain instructional strategies and general operating protocols such as math and reading gap and building community of staff, as well as supporting the principal to prioritize time and HR time to continue to build and support a strong teaching staff at Claremont Middle School, for the term January 1, 2018 through April 30, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$5,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18-1014 Professional Services Contract - National Equity Project - Claremont Middle School						
Contact:	Jonathan.Mayer@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
5/23/2018	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and National Equity Project, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide coaching support for ILT to support use of Professional Development (PD) to create alignment around certain instructional strategies and general operating protocols such as math and reading gap and building community of staff, as well as supporting the principal to prioritize time and HR time to continue to build and support a strong teaching staff at Claremont Middle School, for the term January 1, 2018 through April 30, 2018, in an amount not to exceed \$5,000.00.